RAILWAY AXLERAILWAY AXLE TESTINGTESTING PROBESPROBES
Twin Crystal Compression Wave Probe
End scan 0 degrees and low angle.
Frequency 2.5 MHZ.
Crystal size (2) 10 x 20mm.
BNC Connector
For radiused type ad eg R100
(B.R. type LZ)

SCBRW12.5
SCBRW15
SCBRW16
SCBRW17.5
Transducer Type Code
Calibration Blocks
A range of customised calibration blocks are also
available for Axle Testing.
For further information and prices please contact
us here at Sonatest.
RAILWAY AXLERAILWAY AXLE TESTINGTESTING PROBESPROBES
BEAM ANGLE CODE PRICE (£)
Standard Double Crystal 2.5MHz Probes
0 LTCBR2.5-0 195.00
5 LTCBR2.5-5 195.00
7.5 LTCBR2.5-7.5 195.00
10 LTCBR2.5-10 195.00
12.5 LTCBR2.5-12.5 195.00
15 LTCBR2.5-15 195.00
17.5 LTCBR2.5-17.5 195.00
0 (radiussed) LTCBR2.5-OR90 or 100 195.00
Elliptical (HE) Beam Double Crystal 2.5 MHz Probes
0 TCBR2.5-0 195.00
5 TCBR2.5-5 195.00
7.5 TCBR2.5-7.5 195.00
10 TCBR2.5-10 195.00
12.5 TCBR2.5-12.5 195.00
15 TCBR2.5-15 195.00
17.5 TCBR2.5-17.5 195.00
0 (radiussed) TCBR2.5-OR90 or 100 195.00
High Angle Double Crystal 2.5 MHz Probes
37 LTCBR2.5-37R90 or 100 205.00
52 LTCBR2.5-52R90 or 100 205.00
High Angle Single Crystal 2.5 MHz Probes
37 LSSBR2.5-37R90 or 100 185.00
45 LSSBR2.5-45R90 or 100 185.00
52 LSSBR2.5-52R90 or 100 185.00
60 LSSBR2.5-60R90 or 100 185.00
90 LSSBR2.5-90 surface wave 200.00
All Angles LSSBR2.5-(*) Short Series 200.00
52 LSSBR2.5-52 Low Side Entry 185.00
0 degree Compression Probes
0 single crystal SCLP10-5 Button Probes 155.00
0 twin crystal GEM5-10s 140.00
Low Angle - Single Crystal 0 Degree Probe & Replaceable Wedges